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Johnston's

Fluid Beef

The Great

Strength-giver
The most perfect form of Concentrated Nourishment.

STIMULATING, STRENGTHENING, INVIGORATING

INVALUABLE TO THE SICK.

BENEFICIAL TO THE HEALTHY.

14 and 16 Phillip's Square, Montreal.
-IMPORTERS AND MANUFACTURERS OF ALL KINDS OF-

ANTIBEPTIC DR ESSIN GS,
Carbolic, Naphtalin Washed and Sublimated Jute, Carbolic,

Iodoform, Eucalyptal, Absorbent S.blimated
and Naphtalin Gauze.

PEAT, GAMGEE'S AND ANTISEPTIC SPONGES
Silk, White and tron-Dyed, Celluloid Oro-Nasal Inhalers.

151
153
155
156
157

158
160
163
166 .


