#### CONTENTS:

Small-pox stamped out by disinfection—a valuable report	151
The question of Quarantine	153
The two lines in Public Health work	155
Coercion and Education in Public Health work	156
Notes on the Health Officers' Meeting at Trenton.	157
Notes from Health Officers' Reports, which teach lessons	158
Miscellaneous Notes and Extracts	160
Editorial Notes	163
Notes on Current Literature	166

## Johnston's Fluid Beef

The Great

Strength-giver

The most perfect form of Concentrated Nourishment.

STIMULATING, STRENGTHENING, INVIGORATING.

INVALUABLE TO THE SICK.

BENEFICIAL TO THE HEALTHY.

## W.A.DYER&CO.

14 and 16 Phillip's Square, Montreal.

-- IMPORTERS AND MANUFACTURERS OF ALL KINDS OF-

# Antiseptic Dressings,

Carbolic, Naphtalin Washed and Sublimated Jute, Carbolic, Iodoform, Eucalyptal, Absorbent Sublimated and Naphtalin Gauze.

### PEAT, GAMGEE'S AND ANTISEPTIC SPONGES

Silk, White and Iron-Dyed, Gelluloid Oro-Nasal Inhalers.